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1. &% #UNO. of contacts

% Jl/Series 303 304 305

306

308

312

312

317

FLAEHESI/Pin Nunber

H

ERLSConductor size | 2206 22006 2206

24MVG

24MWG

26AWG

26AWG

26AVG

SHKER/Pin size 1. Omm 1. Omm 1. Omm

0. 8mm

0. 8mm

0. 6mm

0. 6mm

0. 6mm

HE i /Rated current 44 4A I

24

24

11\

1A

1A

e AL /Rated voltage 250V 250V 60V

30V

30V

30V

30V

30V

3. 9nfig ) /Part Number
F5)) i\ {fisk /Free Plug
TG/ Type
4L/ Appearance: 1
£1%1/Pin Number
YHAKT S/ Insulator coded:Ay B, D
H kB /Insulator type:M=Male
287 /Sold Tpye:L=Turning

MI2K 1 304 D M A

&K /Pin Length:B=Standard —M ————

Gl

FIE AL /Plating:Gold Flash
43 /Collect

JEMZIE/Collect Nut: 9——PGI

4. FiAREE M /Technical Characteristics

1. %4 /Durability: >500 mate/unmate cycles
2.PinfEfil P/ Pin Contact Resistance: <10 mQ
3. 4% A /Nsulation Resistance: = 100 MQ

4, R E% R /Rated Temperature: -25° C,+80° C

5. 38 % /Corrosion Resistance: Salt spray test, >48h

6. Bk 24 Naterproof: TP67

JRIZIE/Collect Nut: TE4HELR /Brass, Nickel plated

%3k /0ol lect: JBH7/PA

4418 /Gasket: Rubber

~J

4h5e/Outer Shell: B4HEHS/Brass, Chrome plated

75 Al € FE /Hexagonal Screw: HA4E4E/Brass, Nickel plated

ECN

REV

DESCRIPTION

DATE

APPROVED

2. %% KRE /Insulator Coded

Coded A

B

ZA R RN

©1/.0
MI2X1.Q

I 1

S /0-RING: Rubber

M2 4h5E/MI12 Outer Shell: 48§45 /Brass, Nickel plated

SCALE

F

NEFE/PIN: 4 /Brass, G/F

SHEET

DIMENSION

TOLERANCES ARE:
DECIMALES
X+

© Xt

ANGLES
+

TITLE:

o3k /Free Plug

1 OF 1

#i2% 4k /Insulator: PA BLACK

MM

APPROVALS

DATE

APPROVED:

PART NO

REV.

~ M12K1304DMABG1KY *

DWG NO.

JFSITEM

4% & WG /Name & Description

REV.

CHECKED:

M12K

AO

CHECKED:

DRAWN:

S.peng

08/06,/2018

LI@N Linconn Elc Tech Co.,LTD
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